
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/28/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:27:57 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/11/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/17/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0511,HHR1500000006,2 CMA,0511,HHR1500000005,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES OPEN END CONTRACT FOR HVAC
MAINTENANCE

PERFECTION GROUP INC 12/23/2014 11/19/2015 88,296.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000012,1 CMA,0608,COR1500000003,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Sewage Pumping and Jetting Services CROSIERS SANITARY SERVICE INC 10/28/2014 01/19/2016 103,423.50

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000009,2 CPO,0612,DPS1500000004,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Laboratory Casework Furniture DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

01/13/2015 03/31/2015 60,992.15

CRFQ,0708,ABC1500000002,2 CMA,0708,ABC1500000003,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

ABCA HVAC MAINTENANCE -
WAREHOUSE

CIMCO INC 12/23/2014 12/31/2015 14,000.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS1500000003,1 CPO,0932,DRS1500000003,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

VARIOUS VENDING MACHINES AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING
SYSTEM

12/03/2014 06/12/2015 54,276.00

CRFQ,1200,AUD1500000001,3 CCT,1200,AUD1500000003,1 AUDITORS OFFICE Phone System IPC TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/13/2014 04/10/2015 112,478.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

